payments are to be prepared by Contractor in prescribed 

formats (RA Bill forms). 

iii) Payments shall be made according to the extent of work done 

as per measurements taken up to the end of the calendar month 

subjected to minimum Running Account Bill of Rs. 15,00,000.00 

(Rupees Fifteen Lacs (Excluding GST)) and in line with the terms of 

payments described in the Tender documents. 

v) Security deposit and statutory deductions will be made as 

applicable. 

vi) The contractor should furnish details of the Bank, A/C no, IFSC 

code etc.